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Histo Cup - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

Anhang K / STW / PCC Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

Rennen 2 2024. 09. 01. 15:20 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:23:20 

Pos No. Name Nat. Car Class Laes Total Tm Diff Gae Best Tm 

1 140 Walter HOFFMANN GER LMP-CanAm M1C STW-7 10 20:26.563 1:47.603 

2 107 Rene JENTZSCH GER Chevrolet Corvette Delago GT STW-6 10 20:27.408 0.845 0.845 1:49.924 

3 686 Sascha MITIC GER Porsche 964 RSR PCC-Y2 10 20:28.332 1.769 0.924 1 :51.252 

4 116 Roger BOLLIGER SUI Pontiac Trans Am STW-6 10 20:29.362 2.799 1.030 1:49.328 

5 50 David BECVAR CZE Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth K-6 10 20:31.190 4.627 1.828 1:53.504 

6 129 Florian STAHL GER BMWE30 STW-3 10 20:31.897 5.334 0.707 1:54.022 

7 130 Markus REITBAUER AUT BMWE30 3.0 STW-3 10 20:34.267 7.704 2.370 1:54.415 

8 183 Franz-Josef STOPPER AUT BMWE30 STW-3 10 20:36.189 9.626 1.922 1 :56.162 

9 146 Brigitte SCHMALZL AUT Mercedes 190 Evo 2 STW-3 10 20:36.947 10.384 0.758 1:56.240 

10 119 Tina JENTZSCH GER Chevrolet Corvette C3 STW-6 10 20:37.556 10.993 0.609 1:55.832 

11 124 Marcus KALKERT GER BMWE30 STW-3 10 20:38.272 11.709 0.716 1 :57.635 

12 170 TobiasZITZ AUT BMW 325 Challenge STW-3 10 20:39.173 12.610 0.901 1 :57.639 

13 28 Michael MÄRZ AUT BMW2002tii K-4 10 21:32.759 1 :06.196 53.586 2:01.916 

14 85 Alexander WECHSELBERGER AUT Alfasud Sprint K-3 9 20:28.402 1Lap 1Lap 2:05.029 

15 81 Nikolas SCHUCH AUT Opel MantaA K-4 9 20:30.348 1Lap 1.946 2:06.603 

16 159 Martin LEODOLTER AUT Toyota MR2AW11 STW-1 9 20:32.774 1Lap 2.426 2:08.907 

17 137 Stefan LANGTHALER AUT VW Golf GTI 16V STW-2 9 20:33.735 1Lap 0.961 2:09.268 

18 3 Wolfgang SCHACHINGER AUT Corvette C3 Le Mans K-7 9 20:35.769 1Lap 2.034 2:04.664 

19 145 Christoph SCHMALZL AUT Mercedes 190 Evo 1 STW-3 7 13:49.587 3 Laps 2 Laps 1:56.367 

20 20 Helmut NEUHAUSER AUT VWGolf1 GTI K-3 7 17:28.716 3 Laps 3:39.129 2:20.239 

21 100 Peter PÖSCHL AUT Ford Escort Mkll RS2000 STW-2 4 9:49.931 6 Laps 3 Laps 2:09.910 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNF 143 Achim DEBOESER GER Corvette C3 Stingray STW-6 1 3:21.129 DNF 

DNS 15 Sebastian KOPPENWALLNER AUT Lola T?0 Mk3B K-7 0.000 DNS 

DNS 621 Thomas SCHÖßWENDTER AUT Porsche 944 Turbo K-7 0.000 DNS 

DNS 118 Michael HAIDVOGL AUT BMW E21 320 Gruppe 2 STW-3 0.000 DNS 

DNS 57 Richard BATEMAN GBR Lotus Elan K-3 0.000 DNS 

J.L 
Margin of Victory Avg.Speed BestlapTm Best Speed Best Lap_ by 

0.845 120,747 1:47.603 137,639 140 - Walter HOFFMANN 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto liming 

Printed: 2024. 09. 01. 15:48:41 
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Histo Cup - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

Anhang K / STW / PCC Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

Rennen 2 2024. 09. 01. 15:20 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:23:20 

Pos No. Name Nat. Car Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm 

K-3 
1 85 Alexander WECHSELBERGER AUT Alfasud Sprint K-3 9 20:28.402 2:05.029 

2 20 Helmut NEUHAUSER AUT VW Golf 1 GTI K-3 7 17:28.716 2 Laps 2 Laps 2:20.239 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 57 Richard BATEMAN GBR Lotus Elan K-3 0.000 DNS 7 Laps 

K-4 
1 28 Michael MÄRZ AUT BMW2002tii K-4 10 21:32.759 2:01.916 

2 81 Nikolas SCHUCH AUT Opel MantaA K-4 9 20:30.348 1Lap 1Lap 2:06.603 

K-6 
1 50 David BECVAR CZE Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth K-6 10 20:31.190 1:53.504 

K-7 
1 3 Wolfgang SCHACHINGER AUT Corvette C3 Le Mans K-7 9 20:35.769 2:04.664 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 15 Sebastian KOPPENWALLNER AUT Lola TT0 Mk3B K-7 0.000 DNS 9 Laps 

DNS 621 Thomas SCHÖßWENDTER AUT Porsche 944 Turbo K-7 0.000 DNS 

PCC-Y2 
1 686 Sascha MITIC GER Porsche 964 RSR PCC-Y2 10 20:28.332 1 :51.252 

STW-1 
159 Martin LEODOLTER AUT Toyota MR2AW11 STW-1 9 20:32.774 2:08.907 

STW-2 
1 137 Stefan LANGTHALER AUT VW Golf GTI 16V STW-2 9 20:33.735 2:09.268 

2 100 Peter PÖSCHL AUT Ford Escort Mkll RS2000 STW-2 4 9:49.931 5 Laps 5 Laps 2:09.910 

STW-3 
1 129 Florian STAHL GER BMWE30 STW-3 10 20:31.897 1:54.022 

2 130 Markus REITBAUER AUT BMWE303.0 STW-3 10 20:34.267 2.370 2.370 1 :54.415 

3 183 Franz-Josef STOPPER AUT BMW E30 STW-3 10 20:36.189 4.292 1.922 1 :56.162 

4 146 Brigitte SCHMALZL AUT Mercedes 190 Evo 2 STW-3 10 20:36.947 5.050 0.758 1:56.240 

5 124 Marcus KALKERT GER BMW E30 STW-3 10 20:38.272 6.375 1.325 1:57.635 

6 170 Tobias ZITZ AUT BMW 325 Challenge STW-3 10 20:39.173 7.276 0.901 1 :57.639 

7 145 Christoph SCHMALZL AUT Mercedes 190 Evo 1 STW-3 7 13:49.587 3 Laps 3 Laps 1:56.367 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNS 118 Michael HAIDVOGL AUT BMW E21 320 Gruppe 2 STW-3 0.000 DNS 7 Laps 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed BestlapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

0.845 120,747 1:47.603 137-639 140 - Walter HOFFMANN 

Printed: 2024. 09. 01. 15:50:08 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto Timing 
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Histo Cue - Lakeside Race Sorted on Laps 

Anhang K / SfW / PCC 

Rennen 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:23:20 

Pos No. Name 

Balaton Park Circuit 4,114 km 

2024. 09. 01. 15:20 

STW-6 
1 
2 
3 

107 Rene JENTZSCH 
116 Roger BOLLIGER 
119 Tina JENTZSCH 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
DNF 143 Achim DEBOESER 

STW-7 
1 140 Walter HOFFMANN 

Nat. Car Class Laes Total Tm Diff Gae Best Tm 

GER Chevrolet Corvette Delago GT STW-6 10 20:27.408 1 :49.924 
SUI Pontiac Trans Am STW-6 10 20:29.362 1.954 1.954 1:49.328 
GER Chevrolet Corvette C3 STW-6 10 20:37.556 10.148 8.194 1:55.832 

GER Corvette C3 Stingray STW-6 1 3:21.129 DNF 

GER LMP-CanAm M1C STW-7 10 20:26.563 1:47.603 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speecl_ BestlapTm Best Lap by 

0.845 120,747 1:47.603 140 - Walter HOFFMANN 

1r,r1; 

Printed: 2024. 09. 01. 15:50:08 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: ChronoMoto Timing 
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